Community Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Which of the districts identified on the attached map do you reside in?

Answered: 335  Skipped: 4

District #1 19%

District #2 36%

District #3 28%

Outside BWVRA

0,
boundaries 7%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

District #1 19% 64
District #2 36% 120
District #3 28% 95
Outside BWVRA boundaries 17% 56
TOTAL 335
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Q2 How long have you lived there?

Answered: 337  Skipped: 2

Less than 5

years 19%

6 to 10 years 22%

11to 15 years 14%

16 to 25 years 18%

More than 25 - 7%
years
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Less than 5 years 19% 65
6 to 10 years 22% 73
11 to 15 years 14% 46
16 to 25 years 18% 62
More than 25 years 27% 91
TOTAL 337

2/13



Community Survey SurveyMonkey

Q3 Do you own or rent your place of residence?

Answered: 339  Skipped: 0

rent 8%

own
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rent 8% 28
own 92% 311
TOTAL e
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Q6 In this section, you are being asked to respond to the following
statements on a scale from “strongly agree” to “strongly disagree” In the
future, homes on your street that are re-built, enlarged, or otherwise
substantially altered in appearance:Should fit in with the historical
character of the street.

Answered: 339  Skipped: 0

Neutral 18%

Disagree 9%

Strongly

0,
Disagree 3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 43% 145
Agree 27% 93
Neutral 18% 60
Disagree 9% 31
Strongly Disagree 3% 10
TOTAL 339
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Q7 Should be of similar size to other homes on the street.

Answered: 338  Skipped: 1

Neutral 13%

Disagree . 8%
Strongly o
disagree I 3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 41% 138
Agree 35% 117
Neutral 13% 45
Disagree 8% 28
Strongly disagree 3% 10
TOTAL 338
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Q8 Should NOT be higher than the majority of existing homes on your
street.

Answered: 337  Skipped: 2

Neutral 12%

Disagree . 9%
Strongly
disagree I 3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 46% 155
Agree 30% 102
Neutral 12% 40
Disagree 9% 29
Strongly disagree 3% 11
TOTAL 337
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Q9 Should NOT be closer to the street than other homes on the same
side.

Answered: 337  Skipped: 2

Neutral 6%

Disagree l 5%
Strongly o
disagree I 3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 57% 191
Agree 29% 99
Neutral 6% 20
Disagree 5% 18
Strongly disagree 3% 9
TOTAL 337

7113



Community Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 Should NOT extend at the rear of the building beyond what is
currently allowed.

Answered: 337  Skipped: 2

Strongly agree 36%

Agree 23%

Neutral 23%

Disagree 13%

Strongly

0,
disagree 4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 36% 123
Agree 23% 78
Neutral 23% 79
Disagree 13% 43
Strongly disagree 4% 14
TOTAL 337
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Q11 Should NOT reduce sunlight on neighbouring properties.

Answered: 339  Skipped: 0

Neutral 1%

Disagree I 3%

Strongly
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disagree %

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 55% 188
Agree 29% 100
Neutral 1% 38
Disagree 3% 11
Strongly disagree 1% 2
TOTAL 339
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Q12 Should include a front porch.

Answered: 337  Skipped: 2

Strongly agree 14%

Agree 20%

Neutral 49%

Disagree - 12%
Strongly o
disagree 5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 14% 48
Agree 20% 67
Neutral 49% 166
Disagree 12% 40
Strongly disagree 5% 16
TOTAL 337
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Q13 Can include a garage built into the front of the house.

Answered: 338  Skipped: 1
Strongly agree l 6%

Agree 21%

Neutral 35%

Disagree 17%

Strongly

0,
disagree 21%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 6% 19
Agree 21% 72
Neutral 35% 118
Disagree 17% 58
Strongly disagree 21% 71
TOTAL 338
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Q14 Can include more modern box-shaped building forms with flat roofs.

Answered: 337  Skipped: 2

Strongly agree 12%

Agree 30%

Neutral 24%

Disagree 19%

Strongly

diagree 18%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 12% 39
Agree 30% 100
Neutral 24% 82
Disagree 19% 63
Strongly diagree 16% 53
TOTAL 337
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Q15 Should NOT negatively affect the health of the mature tree canopy.

Answered: 339  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 71% 240
Agree 24% 80
Neutral 4% 15
Disagree 1% 2
Strongly disagree 1% 2
TOTAL 339
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